
Replacement Parts For

107019 (Candle Tube- OL5402 BK)
107087 (Candle Tube- OL5402 GBZ)
107124 (Candle Tube- OL5404 BK)
107094 (Candle Tube- OL5404 GBZ)

101048 (Knurled Cap Nut BK)
101047 (Knurled Cap Nut GBZ)

103008
(Round Mounting Plate)

Only for OL5404

OL5401 SM/GLASS
OL5402 SM/GLASS
OL5404 SM/GLASS

OL5401 LG/GLASS
OL5402 LG/GLASS
OL5404 LG/GLASS

110262 (Finial - OL5401 BK)
110263 (Finial - OL5401 GBZ)
111247 (Finial Kit - OL5402 BK)
111248 (Finial Kit - OL5402 GBZ)
111249 (Finial Kit - OL5404 BK)
111250 (Finial Kit - OL5404 GBZ)

OL5401, OL5402, OL5404  10/2012

103008
110262
110263
111247
111248
111249
111250
101048
101047
107019
107087
107124
107094
OL5401 SM/GLASS
OL5402 SM/GLASS
OL5404 SM/GLASS
OL5401 LG/GLASS
OL5402 LG/GLASS
OL5404 LG/GLASS

Description
Round Mounting Plate
Finial BK
Finial GBZ
Finial Kit - OL5402 BK
Finial Kit - OL5402 GBZ
Finial Kit - OL5404 BK
Finial Kit - OL5404 GBZ
Knurled Cap Nut BK
Knurled Cap Nut GBZ
Candle Tube- OL5402 BK
Candle Tube- OL5402 GBZ
Candle Tube- OL5404 BK
Candle Tube- OL5404 GBZ
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

Part # Qty.


